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Boster Kits and Reagents
antibody and ELISA experts

DISCOUNT COUPON INSIDE

20.17%
Off Next

Order
VALID UNTIL OCT 1 2017

                      this year with 
our ready-to-use kits and 
prepared lab reagents

Save Time

3942 B Valley Avenue
Pleasanton, CA 94566

Contact us:
Call: (888) 466-3604 or
Email: support@bosterbio.com

antibody and ELISA experts

For more technical resources, please visit:
www.bosterbio.com/technical-resource-center

What is in the ebook?
This manual will teach you the 
basics to become a Western Blot 
expert, including comprehensive 
principle overview, insightful 
troubleshooting tips and more.

Western Blot Principle
Optimized Protocol

100+ Troubleshooting Advices

Frequently Asked Questions

Free download at 
bosterbio.com/wb_ebook

For more Promotions, please visit: www.bosterbio.com/promotions
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VALID UNTIL OCTOBER 1, 2017

PROMO CODE
FALL2017

20.17%
OFF NEXT
O R D E R Valid for all product

SKUs beginning with AR



TOTAL PROTEIN ANALYSIS REAGENTS
Protein Quantitation & Extraction
Boster provides a range of high-quality protein analysis kits, so you 
can get more accurate protein concentration data and better blots.

Save time and money! Use discount code FALL2017
before Oct 1 2017.

BCA Protein Assay Kits
Ready-to-use, detergent-compatible
Ultra sensitive colorimetric detection with broad dynamic range 
4x faster and much easier than the classical Lowry method
Higher tolerances toward common interfering substances 
Sensitive to copper-reductant composite & chelator

Micro BCA Protein Assay Kit AR1110

BCA Protein Assay Kit AR0146

To receive a quote, please email support@bosterbio.com

Total time: about 30 min
$60 per kit, sufficient for: 
50 tube assays or 500 
microplate assays
Assay Range: 20 - 2000 μg/ml

Total time: about 60 min
$80 per kit, sufficient for: 
100 tube assays or 300 
microplate assays
Assay Range: 0.5 - 20 μgml

SAMPLE PREPARATION REAGENTS
Save time with our all-in-one kits and ready-to-use reagents!
Overnight shipping available, use our “Easy Order” process to re-order 
quickly!

TOTAL PROTEIN ANALYSIS REAGENTS
Coomassie Plus Protein Assay Kit (SKU: AR0145)

Fast! Samples can be read after 5 minutes (Bradford assay)
Ready-to-use, reducing agent compatible
For non-detergent extracted protein samples from cell lysates

$20 per kit, sufficient for: 50 tube assays or 500 microplate assays
Assay Sensitivity: 25 - 1,500 μg/ml

BSA Concentration (µg/ml)
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Product Name

Mammal Tissue Protein 
Extraction Reagent

Mitochondria Isolation Kit
Membrane Protein Extraction Kit
Cytoplasmic and Nuclear Extraction Kit
Bacterial Cell Protein Extraction Reagent
Mammal Cell Protein Extraction Reagent
Broad Spectrum Protease
Inhibitor Cocktail (EDTA free) (100x)
Broad Spectrum Protease
Inhibitor Cocktail (100x)

Broad Spectrum Phosphatase
Inhibitor Cocktail
Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail II
Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail III
Proteinase K
RIPA Lysis Buffer

SKU

AR0101

AR0156
AR0155
AR0106
AR0157
AR0103

AR1182-1

AR1182

AR1183

AR1120
AR1121
AR0056
AR0105

Size

100 ml

1 kit (50-100 assays)
1 kit (50-100 assays)
1 kit (50-100 assays)
50 ml
100 ml

1 ml

1 ml

1 ml

80 mg
80 mg
5 ml
50 ml

Price

$100

$55
$100
$50
$90
$70

$50

$50

$30

$20
$15
$50
$25


